Position

Office Specialist Lv |

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Collection Svcs Agent Lv I

Account Clerk Lv 1l

Office Specialist Lv |

Other Positions Held County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department

As Fin Revenue Recovery
Division

As Fin Revenue Recovery
Division

As Fin Revenue Recovery
Division

As Fin Revenue Recovery
Division

As Fin Revenue Recovery
Division

As Fin Revenue Recovery
Division

Total Wages

$16,667

$14,028

$13,727

$11,929

$11,502

$2,523



