	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Office Specialist Lv I		Sacramento County	As Fin Revenue Recovery Division	\$16,667
2.	Accounting Technician		Sacramento County	As Fin Revenue Recovery Division	\$14,028
3.	Accounting Technician		Sacramento County	As Fin Revenue Recovery Division	\$13,727
4.	Collection Svcs Agent Lv II		Sacramento County	As Fin Revenue Recovery Division	\$11,929
5.	Account Clerk Lv II		Sacramento County	As Fin Revenue Recovery Division	\$11,502
6.	Office Specialist Lv I		Sacramento County	As Fin Revenue Recovery Division	\$2,523